
(AKA PART OF LOT 7 CUMORAH HILLS
COMM SE COR OF SEC, W 730.43 FT,
E 60.86 FT FOR POB W 348.99 FT, 

SHEPPARD DEVON/MOYER JESSICA
596 SW CLIFFORD DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-6S-16-03934-127

0201 MODULAR HOME
02

24616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

02/08/2019 DF 2.00 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

220,858
10,100
20,000

250,958
78,352

172,606
HX HB 51,411

121,195
250,958

0

255,921

1368/2577 9/11/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELVEN SHEPPARD & LISA

DEVON SHEPPARD & JE

1341/0244 6/20/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELVEN SHEPPARD & LISA

DEVON SHEPPARD & JE
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37525 M H 425 12/10/2018

2020HX Base Yr

596 SW CLIFFORD DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 90
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 02 2,280 118.3000 108.84 248,155 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

2 MODULAR 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 220,858

2,280 2,280 220,858

BAS= W76 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

76

30

76

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 100

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.40 50,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


